5th Interdisciplinary ltaly Summer School

Transnational ltalian Comics
11-12 July 2024, Trinity College Dublin

Organised by: Manuela di Franco and Clodagh Brook




10:00
10:10
11:30
11:45
13:00
14:30

15:30

17:00

10:00

11:30

11:45

13:00

14:30

16:00
17:30

Programme

Day 1: 11 July 2024

Introduction
Seminar: Transnational Studies and Comics
Coffee break
Reading Session: Zerocalcare

Lunch

Introduction to Intermediality

The Intermedial Storytelling Practices of Comics

and their Impact on Reading

End of Day 1

Day 2: 12 July 2024

Documentary Trends in Documentary Comics: A

Transnational Phenomenon

Coffee break

Seminar: DIY comics and zines

Lunch
Workshop with visual artists: Comics Zines

Group Presentations

Final remarks

Clodagh Brook & Manuela Di Franco

Manuela Di Franco

Manuela Di Franco

Clodagh Brook

Nancy Pedri

Nancy Pedri

Lisa Maya Quaianni Manuzzato

Lisa Maya Quaianni Manuzzato &

Manuela Di Franco

Clodagh Brook & Manuela Di Franco



