5th Interdisciplinary Italy Summer School

Transnational Italian Comics 11-12 July 2024, Trinity College Dublin

Organised by: Manuela di Franco and Clodagh Brook



Programme

Day 1: 11 July 2024

10:00	Introduction	Clodagh Brook & Manuela Di Franco
10:10	Seminar: Transnational Studies and Comics	Manuela Di Franco
11:30	Coffee break	
11:45	Reading Session: Zerocalcare	Manuela Di Franco
13:00	Lunch	
14:30	Introduction to Intermediality	Clodagh Brook
15:30	The Intermedial Storytelling Practices of Comics and their Impact on Reading	Nancy Pedri
17:00	End of Day 1	

Day 2: 12 July 2024

10:00	Documentary Trends in Documentary Comics: A Transnational Phenomenon	Nancy Pedri
11:30	Coffee break	
11:45	Seminar: DIY comics and zines	Lisa Maya Quaianni Manuzzato
13:00	Lunch	
14:30	Workshop with visual artists: Comics Zines	Lisa Maya Quaianni Manuzzato & Manuela Di Franco
16:00	Group Presentations	
17:30	Final remarks	Clodagh Brook & Manuela Di Franco